Prescot Minnows 2015

Session -1

at Huyton Leisure & Culture Park

EVENT 1 Boys 15 Yrs/Under 25m Butterfly
07 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1.  Zach Roberts 12/06/08 Prescot 31.81
2. Ruben Chipchase 27/07/08 Prescot 33.82
Travis Hampson 04/11/08 Prescot DNC
08/09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Max Basinger 30/06/06 Prescot 21.39
2. John Humble 23/12/05 Prescot 22.05
3.  Marco Montemurro 23/11/06 Prescot 22.49
4.  Leighton Kivi 27/08/06 Prescot 27.25
5. Raheem El-Gahdy 05/05/07 Prescot 31.15
6. Sam Rawnsley 30/05/07 Prescot 31.42
7.  Aiden Tarrington 20/10/07 Prescot 33.29
8.  Giancarlo Albanese 04/05/07 Prescot 33.86
9. Fredrico Bertamini 11/05/06 Prescot 46.94
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1.  Nathan Tinney 23/05/04 Prescot 23.03
2. Elliot Cunningham 12/03/05 Prescot 26.75
3.  Samuel Parkinson 13/03/05 Prescot 27.75
4.  Joshua Bell 09/09/05 Prescot 44.22
5. Ethan Bell 10/07/04 Prescot 45.23
12 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1.  Daniel Duggan 14/12/02 Prescot 31.43

EVENT 2 Girls 15 Yrs/Under 25m Butterfly
07 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1.  Lucy Farrugia 17/10/08 Prescot 25.16
2. Jessica Ball 28/11/08 Prescot 27.28
3.  Erica Cunningham 26/03/08 Prescot 35.53
4. Eloise Emmett 18/01/09 Prescot 40.70
5. Eleanor Daniels 21/02/08 Prescot 41.76
08/09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Grace Rhead 02/05/07 Prescot 21.00
2. Robyn Frost 19/08/06 Prescot 21.65
3.  Violet Costello 03/06/06 Prescot 25.17
4.  Jade Sprott 28/04/06 Prescot 26.60
5.  Laura Kenny 23/07/06 Prescot 28.58
6. Akshaara Muraleetharan 16/03/06 Prescot 28.84
7.  Chloe Rusk 05/01/07 Prescot 29.52
8. Madeleine Emmett 23/05/07 Prescot 29.82
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Hollie Brussels 02/03/05 Prescot 24.31
12 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Ciera Tinney 30/05/02 Prescot 21.83
2. Rhianna Ainsworth 24/09/03 Prescot 22.18
3.  Denisha Suthanantan 25/03/03 Prescot 29.16
Lilly Connor 30/11/00 Prescot DNC

EVENT 3 Boys 15 Yrs/Under 25m Backstroke
07 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1.  Zach Roberts 12/06/08 Prescot 24.56

2. Alfie Sung 25/03/08 Prescot 29.54

3.  Ruben Chipchase 27/07/08 Prescot 30.10

4.  Joe Caldwell 08/04/08 Prescot 34.06

5.  Travis Hampson 04/11/08 Prescot 35.13

6. James Platt 10/01/09 Prescot 37.00

08/09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1.  John Humble 23/12/05 Prescot 23.20

2.  Max Basinger 30/06/06 Prescot 24.03

3.  Leighton Kivi 27/08/06 Prescot 25.62

4.  Max King 17/07/06 Prescot 26.08

5.  Aiden Tarrington 20/10/07 Prescot 28.13

6. Giancarlo Albanese 04/05/07 Prescot 28.22

7.  Marco Montemurro 23/11/06 Prescot 28.43

8. Raheem EI-Gahdy 05/05/07 Prescot 30.00

9. Sam Rawnsley 30/05/07 Prescot 32.55



10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1.  Nathan Tinney 23/05/04 Prescot
2. Elliot Cunningham 12/03/05 Prescot
3. Samuel Parkinson 13/03/05 Prescot
4.  Luke Duggan 12/07/04 Prescot
5.  Joshua Bell 09/09/05 Prescot
6. Ethan Bell 10/07/04 Prescot
12 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club

1. Mazz Kahn 12/02/00 Prescot
2.  Daniel Duggan 14/12/02 Prescot

Time
22.12
24.42
25.79
27.15
30.18
33.06

Time
22.12
26.67

EVENT 4 Girls 15 Yrs/Under 25m Backstroke

07 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1.  Lucy Farrugia 17/10/08 Prescot
2.  Jessica Ball 28/11/08 Prescot
3.  Erica Cunningham 26/03/08 Prescot
4.  Yazmine Johnson 24/01/09 Prescot
5. Eleanor Daniels 21/02/08 Prescot
6. Niamh Bell 12/07/08 Prescot
7.  Eloise Emmett 18/01/09 Prescot
8.  Charlotte Rusk 13/06/09 Prescot
9. Rebecca Ellison 03/09/09 Prescot
10. Heidi Brownbill 17/09/08 Prescot
08/09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Grace Rhead 02/05/07 Prescot
2 Sophie Collins 15/12/05 Prescot
3 Robyn Frost 19/08/06 Prescot
4 Laura Kenny 23/07/06 Prescot
5. Jade Sprott 28/04/06 Prescot
6. Violet Costello 03/06/06 Prescot
7 Jessica Barry 28/06/06 Prescot
8 Annabel Dudley 28/07/06 Prescot
9. Chloe Rusk 05/01/07 Prescot
10. Madeleine Emmett 23/05/07 Prescot
11. Erin Rooney 17/07/06 Prescot
12. Samantha Roberts 18/01/06 Prescot
13. Akshaara Muraleetharan 16/03/06 Prescot
14. Lilly Pennington 10/10/07 Prescot
15. Lexi Pennington 10/10/07 Prescot
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1.  Olivia Birchall 15/07/04 Prescot
2. Hollie Brussels 02/03/05 Prescot
12 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Ciera Tinney 30/05/02 Prescot
2. Rhianna Ainsworth 24/09/03 Prescot
3.  Denisha Suthanantan 25/03/03 Prescot
Lilly Connor 30/11/00 Prescot

EVENT 5 Boys 15 Yrs/Under 25m Breaststroke

07 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1.  Ruben Chipchase 27/07/08 Prescot
2. Alfie Sung 25/03/08 Prescot
3. Jacob Willis-Douras 10/01/08 Prescot
4.  Zach Roberts 12/06/08 Prescot
5.  Travis Hampson 04/11/08 Prescot
6. Matthew Barry 27/04/08 Prescot
7.  Joe Caldwell 08/04/08 Prescot
James Platt 10/01/09 Prescot
08/09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1.  John Humble 23/12/05 Prescot
2.  Max Basinger 30/06/06 Prescot
3. Sam Rawnsley 30/05/07 Prescot
4.  Max King 17/07/06 Prescot
5.  Marco Montemurro 23/11/06 Prescot
6. Leighton Kivi 27/08/06 Prescot
7.  Aiden Tarrington 20/10/07 Prescot
8.  Giancarlo Albanese 04/05/07 Prescot
9. Raheem EI-Gahdy 05/05/07 Prescot
10. Fredrico Bertamini 11/05/06 Prescot
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1.  Elliot Cunningham 12/03/05 Prescot
2. Nathan Tinney 23/05/04 Prescot
3. Samuel Parkinson 13/03/05 Prescot
4.  Ethan Bell 10/07/04 Prescot
12 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1.  Daniel Duggan 14/12/02 Prescot

Time
27.03
27.19
31.63
32.25
32.99
37.86
38.20
39.46
46.47
47.02

Time
22.22
22.78
24.31
24.37
24.78
25.86
26.06
26.17
26.98
27.14
29.12
31.53
32.11
37.44
39.81

Time
23.50
26.12

Time
22.09
22.28
32.42

DNC

Time
35.75
36.19
36.85
37.29
46.18
47.31
48.13

DNC

Time
24.00
24.65
27.88
27.91
29.37
29.47
29.75
34.53
35.28
37.78

Time
25.44
26.13
30.44
38.35

Time
34.94

EVENT 6 Girls 15 Yrs/Under 25m Breaststroke

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts



07 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1.  Erica Cunningham 26/03/08 Prescot
2. Lucy Farrugia 17/10/08 Prescot
3. Jessica Ball 28/11/08 Prescot
4. Yazmine Johnson 24/01/09 Prescot
5.  Eleanor Daniels 21/02/08 Prescot
6. Niamh Bell 12/07/08 Prescot
7.  Charlotte Rusk 13/06/09 Prescot
8.  Eloise Emmett 18/01/09 Prescot
9.  Heidi Brownbill 17/09/08 Prescot
08/09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1 Robyn Frost 19/08/06 Prescot
2 Jade Sprott 28/04/06 Prescot
3 Grace Rhead 02/05/07 Prescot
4.  Rebecca Parkinson 10/02/07 Prescot
5.  Laura Kenny 23/07/06 Prescot
6 Violet Costello 03/06/06 Prescot
7 Madeleine Emmett 23/05/07 Prescot
8 Erin Rooney 17/07/06 Prescot
9.  Annabel Dudley 28/07/06 Prescot
10. Akshaara Muraleetharan 16/03/06 Prescot
11. Chloe Rusk 05/01/07 Prescot
12. Samantha Roberts 18/01/06 Prescot
13. Lilly Pennington 10/10/07 Prescot
14. Lexi Pennington 10/10/07 Prescot
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1.  Olivia Birchall 15/07/04 Prescot
2. Hollie Brussels 02/03/05 Prescot
12 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Rhianna Ainsworth 24/09/03 Prescot
2.  Ciera Tinney 30/05/02 Prescot
3.  Denisha Suthanantan 25/03/03 Prescot
Lilly Connor 30/11/00 Prescot

Time
29.03
32.48
35.07
44.59
47.90
51.98
52.18
52.25

1:07.05

Time
24.93
25.12
25.55
26.26
26.68
27.40
31.57
32.62
33.31
33.47
35.46
40.24
51.39

1:01.40

Time
28.37
31.61

Time
23.00
25.28
28.47

DNC

EVENT 7 Boys 15 Yrs/Under 25m Freestyle

07 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1.  Zach Roberts 12/06/08 Prescot
2. Alfie Sung 25/03/08 Prescot
3. Ruben Chipchase 27/07/08 Prescot
4.  Joe Caldwell 08/04/08 Prescot
5.  Matthew Barry 27/04/08 Prescot
6. Jacob Willis-Douras 10/01/08 Prescot
7.  Travis Hampson 04/11/08 Prescot
James Platt 10/01/09 Prescot
08/09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Max Basinger 30/06/06 Prescot
2. John Humble 23/12/05 Prescot
3. Marco Montemurro 23/11/06 Prescot
4.  Leighton Kivi 27/08/06 Prescot
5.  MaxKing 17/07/06 Prescot
6. Giancarlo Albanese 04/05/07 Prescot
7. Raheem El-Gahdy 05/05/07 Prescot
8.  Aiden Tarrington 20/10/07 Prescot
9. Sam Rawnsley 30/05/07 Prescot
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1.  Nathan Tinney 23/05/04 Prescot
2. Elliot Cunningham 12/03/05 Prescot
3.  Luke Duggan 12/07/04 Prescot
4.  Samuel Parkinson 13/03/05 Prescot
5.  Joshua Bell 09/09/05 Prescot
6. Ethan Bell 10/07/04 Prescot
12 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1.  Scott Barry 27/04/03 Prescot
2. Mazz Kahn 12/02/00 Prescot
3.  Daniel Duggan 14/12/02 Prescot

Time
25.37
26.34
27.84
30.58
32.75
33.15
37.45

DNC

Time
19.63
20.28
21.40
21.53
24.34
24.45
25.08
25.09
27.34

Time
18.43
20.97
23.19
24.02
27.97
36.24

Time
18.46
18.57
25.27

EVENT 8 Girls 15 Yrs/Under 25m Freestyle

07 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club

1.  Lucy Farrugia 17/10/08 Prescot
2. Jessica Ball 28/11/08 Prescot
3. Erica Cunningham 26/03/08 Prescot
4. Eleanor Daniels 21/02/08 Prescot
5.  Yazmine Johnson 24/01/09 Prescot
6. Eloise Emmett 18/01/09 Prescot
7. Niamh Bell 12/07/08 Prescot
8. Charlotte Rusk 13/06/09 Prescot
9.  Heidi Brownbill 17/09/08 Prescot

Time
22.41
24.16
28.13
31.72
32.56
36.31
41.69
45.40
47.41

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts

GB Pts



08/09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1 Jade Sprott 28/04/06 Prescot 19.19
1 Grace Rhead 02/05/07 Prescot 19.19
3 Robyn Frost 19/08/06 Prescot 20.47
4.  Laura Kenny 23/07/06 Prescot 21.67
5. Annabel Dudley 28/07/06 Prescot 22.60
6 Violet Costello 03/06/06 Prescot 22.62
7 Rebecca Parkinson 10/02/07 Prescot 22.87
8 Jessica Barry 28/06/06 Prescot 23.71
9.  Sophie Collins 15/12/05 Prescot 23.75
10. Akshaara Muraleetharan 16/03/06 Prescot 24.22
11. Chloe Rusk 05/01/07 Prescot 25.00
12. Erin Rooney 17/07/06 Prescot 25.79
13. Samantha Roberts 18/01/06 Prescot 27.02
14. Madeleine Emmett 23/05/07 Prescot 27.05
15. Lilly Pennington 10/10/07 Prescot 41.30
16. Lexi Pennington 10/10/07 Prescot 44.01
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1.  Olivia Birchall 15/07/04 Prescot 20.69
2. Hollie Brussels 02/03/05 Prescot 22.44
12 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1.  Ciera Tinney 30/05/02 Prescot 19.09
2. Rhianna Ainsworth 24/09/03 Prescot 19.56
3. Denisha Suthanantan 25/03/03 Prescot 25.12
Lilly Connor 30/11/00 Prescot DNC

EVENT 9 Boys 15 Yrs/Under 100m IM
07 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1.  Ruben Chipchase 27/07/08 Prescot 2:37.18 9

2.  Zach Roberts 12/06/08 Prescot 2:39.08 8
08/09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Max Basinger 30/06/06 Prescot 1:46.37 91

2. John Humble 23/12/05 Prescot 1:48.94 82
3.  Marco Montemurro 23/11/06 Prescot 1:57.79 55
4.  Leighton Kivi 27/08/06 Prescot 2:02.49 45

5.  Aiden Tarrington 20/10/07 Prescot 2:13.34 27

6. MaxKing 17/07/06 Prescot 2:18.35 22

7. Raheem El-Gahdy 05/05/07 Prescot 2:20.56 20

8. Sam Rawnsley 30/05/07 Prescot 2:28.22 14
9. Giancarlo Albanese 04/05/07 Prescot 2:28.77 14
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1.  Nathan Tinney 23/05/04 Prescot 1:49.88 78

2. Elliot Cunningham 12/03/05 Prescot 1:56.75 58

3.  Samuel Parkinson 13/03/05 Prescot 2:20.83 20
4.  Ethan Bell 10/07/04 Prescot 2:56.87 4

12 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1.  Scott Barry 27/04/03 Prescot 1:58.31 54

2. Daniel Duggan 14/12/02 Prescot 2:37.15 9

EVENT 10 Girls 15 Yrs/Under 100m IM
07 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1.  Lucy Farrugia 17/10/08 Prescot 2:11.06 64

2. Jessica Ball 28/11/08 Prescot 2:21.47 42
3.  Erica Cunningham 26/03/08 Prescot 2:37.09 23
08/09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1. Robyn Frost 19/08/06 Prescot 1:54.90 119
2.  Grace Rhead 02/05/07 Prescot 1:56.38 112
3. Jade Sprott 28/04/06 Prescot 2:00.08 97

4.  Laura Kenny 23/07/06 Prescot 2:03.11 87

5.  Violet Costello 03/06/06 Prescot 2:05.46 79

6. Jessica Barry 28/06/06 Prescot 2:16.47 51

7.  Rebecca Parkinson 10/02/07 Prescot 2:24.94 37

8.  Annabel Dudley 28/07/06 Prescot 2:25.72 36

9. Madeleine Emmett 23/05/07 Prescot 2:29.07 31
10. Akshaara Muraleetharan 16/03/06 Prescot 2:30.99 29
11. Erin Rooney 17/07/06 Prescot 2:31.95 28
12. Chloe Rusk 05/01/07 Prescot 2:34.18 26
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1.  Olivia Birchall 15/07/04 Prescot 2:00.53 96

2. Hollie Brussels 02/03/05 Prescot 2:08.09 71
12 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time GB Pts
1.  Ciera Tinney 30/05/02 Prescot 1:46.16 167
2. Rhianna Ainsworth 24/09/03 Prescot 1:48.75 151
3. Neve Rooney 01/10/03 Prescot 2:.01.21 93

4. Denisha Suthanantan 25/03/03 Prescot 2:29.81 31
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Point Scores Report For Prescot Minnows 2015

Report Generated - Mon 23 November 2015 06:46 pm

Top Male (Evt.10)
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Nathan Tinney
Max Basinger
John Humble
Zach Roberts
Daniel Duggan
Elliot Cunningham
Ruben Chipchase
Samuel Parkinson
Alfie Sung

Marco Montemurro
Leighton Kivi

Scott Barry

Mazz Kahn

Ethan Bell

Max King

Luke Duggan
Joshua Bell

Joe Caldwell
Jacob Willis-Douras
Sam Rawnsley

(10/11)
(08/09)
(08/09)
(07/UN)
(12/0V)
(10/11)
(07/UN)
(10/11)
(07/UN)
(08/09)
(08/09)
(12/0V)
(12/0V)
(10/11)
(08/09)
(10/11)
(10/11)
(07/UN)
(07/UN)
(08/09)

Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot

29
28
27
26
26
26
25
19
15
14
14
12
11
10
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Point Scores Report For Prescot Minnows 2015

Report Generated - Tue 24 November 2015 07:46 am

Top Female (Evt.10)

Lucy Farrugia
Ciera Tinney
Grace Rhead
Rhianna Ainsworth
Hollie Brussels
Robyn Frost
Jessica Ball

Olivia Birchall
Erica Cunningham
Jade Sprott
Denisha Suthanantan
Laura Kenny
Violet Costello
Eleanor Daniels
Yazmine Johnson
Sophie Collins
Eloise Emmett
Neve Rooney
Rebecca Parkinson
Annabel Dudley
Niamh Bell

(07/UN)
(12/0V)
(08/09)
(12/0V)
(10/11)
(08/09)
(07/UN)
(10/11)
(07/UN)
(08/09)
(12/0V)
(08/09)
(08/09)
(07/UN)
(07/UN)
(08/09)
(07/UN)
(12/0V)
(08/09)
(08/09)
(07/UN)

Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot
Prescot

29
29
26.5
26
26
25
24
24
22
195
19
13
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